· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
F21000	1000 11
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	400355675574
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/03/2001013001 **87.5 0
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	01/06/2101006005 **1950.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
06540 W20000138823	: ن ا
Office Use Only	

.

· · · ·

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: National Water Services. Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence." or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carole M Farina			
	Name of Pe	rson	<u></u>
National Water Services, Inc.			
	Firm/Compa	ny	
1217 Parkway Drive			
	Address		
Santa Fe, NM 87507			
	City/State and	Zip code	
carole@freshpure.com			
E-mail addr	ess: (to be used for	future annual report not	ification)
For further information concerning thi	s matter, please call	:	
Carole Farina	505 at (231-5066	۷.
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
STREET/COURIER ADDR Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite Tallahassee, FL 32303		MAILING ADI Registration Sec Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	tion porations
Enclosed is a check for the following a Please make check payable to: FLORIDA S70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 F Certifica	DEPARTMENT O		\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

• APPELCATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

National Water			
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED," ~ orp," "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")	COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
International W	ater Services. Inc.		
(If name unavail:	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name add	pted for the purpose of transacting bus	iness in Florida)
2. New Mexico	3. 85	3. <u>85-0398426</u> (FEI number, if applicable)	
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicat	ole)
4. 12/27/1991	5.		
(Date	55	(Date of duration, if other than p	erpetual)
6 2/1/2007			
··· <u></u>	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502		
7 E217 Parkway Dr	rive, Santa Fe, NM 87507		
	(Principal office	street address)	
1217 Parkway D	rive, Santa Fe, NM 87507		
	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)	i
			· .
8. Name and <u>stree</u>	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. 1	Sox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	CT Corporation System	_	:
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		••
Office Address.	Plantation		
	(Čity)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Christine Kelm, Assistant Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

DocuSign Envelope ID: 41477144-086D-4835-988C-6A1CC78AC105

A. DIRECTORS			
⊡Chairman	Gregory W. Friedman	□Chairman	Robert W. Higginson Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address: 1217 Parkway Drive	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	Santa Fe, NM 87507		Santa Fe, NM 87507
President		□President	
□Vice President		■ Vice President	
Secretary	□ Treasure:	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	D0ther	Other
□ Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	
□President		□President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	□ Treasurer	Secretary	
Other	Other	□Other	Other
			
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director		Director	U,
□President		□President	
El Vice President	······	Uvice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	□Other	Other

.

.

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals areas be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

0 682885788C2849:

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Greg Friedman, President



STATE OF NEW MEXICO MAGGIE TOULOUSE OLIVER

SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate of Good Standing and Compliance

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT:

NATIONAL WATER SERVICES, INC.

1549252

the above named entity, a Corporation incorporated under the laws of New Mexico, is duly authorized to transact business in New Mexico as a Domestic Profit Corporation, under the

Business Corporation Act

53-11-1 to 53-18-12 NMSA 1978

having filed its Articles of Incorporation on December 27, 1991, and Certificate of Incorporation issued as of said date.

It is further certified that the fees due to the Office of the Secretary of State which have been assessed against the above named entity have been paid to date and the entity is in good standing and duly authorized to transact business as its existence has not been revoked in New Mexico. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices.

Certificate Issued: October 9, 2020

In testimony whereof, the Office of the Secretary of State has caused this certificate to be signed on this day in the City of Santa Fe, and the seal of said office to be affixed hereto.

Certificate Validation #: 0042327

A certificate issued electronically from the New Mexico Secretary of State's office is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Validation option on the Business Filing System at https://portal.sos.state.nin.us/bfs/online and following the instructions displayed under Certificate Validation.



RECEIVED DEC 1 6 2020 NATIONAL WATER SERVICES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 8, 2020

CAROLE M FARINA 1217 PARKWAY DRIVE SANTA FE, NM 87507 US

SUBJECT: NATURAL WATER SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: W20000138823

We have received your document for NATURAL WATER SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$\$1,1950.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sharon D Franklin Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 520A00024525

RECEIVED

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314